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ROLL No./Name/Fname/Mname

6182-INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

6184-HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT6183-INCOME TAX LAW AND ADMINISTRATION

6185-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

RESULT

23/09/19

6186 - COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

TOTAL MARKS

(ALL SEMESTERS)

TOT.GR.MKS

(ALL SEMES)

6187 - COMPREHENSIVE VIVA

   14042001

SIMRAN SONI

MOHAN KUMAR

MANJU SONI

TH - 19

Pass6181 6182 6183 6184 6185

INT- 11

TH - 40

INT- 11

TH - 26

INT- 12

TH - 27

INT- 08

TH - 43

INT- 07

Gr. 5

306/650

I   SEM.:

II

III SEM.:

316

333

299

/650

/650

/650

 5

 547.07% 1981/3900

50.79%

IV  SEM.:

V

361

366

/650

/650

VI  SEM.:6186

TH - 29

INT- 30

6187

CV - 38

6181

   14042069

ANNURADHA

MHANDER SINGH

KAMLESH

TH - 12

Re-Appea6181 6182 6183 6184 6185

INT- 09

TH - 37

INT- 12

TH - 16

INT- 12

TH - 22

INT- 13

TH - 49

INT- 11

Gr. 7

-

I   SEM.:

II

III SEM.:

298 /650

 7

 7-

IV  SEM.:

V

359

365

/650

/650

VI  SEM.:6186

TH - 29

INT- 28

6187

CV - 36

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


